
RFP 054-19

 Bid Opening Date:  May 7, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 04/29/2019 Addendum Two:    N/A Addendum Three:  N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
)

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED Y 1 N FD

RECEIVED Y 1 N FD

RECEIVED Y 1 N FD

RECEIVED Y 1 N FD

Addendum Four:  N/A

 TITLE:  General Engineering Services for Pipeline Projects and 

 Studies Less than 16” Pipe Diameter and Manhole  

Inspections (JSEB Sheltered)

WE4

N/A

MANDATORY

Email: dimeea@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Elizabeth DiMeo

 RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante

Construction & Engineering Services 

Consultants, Inc.

Four Waters Engineering, Inc.

J. Collins Engineering Associates, LLC

Almond Engineering, PA



Type and Number: ITN 073-19
Opening Date: 05/07/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 04/15/19 JSEB:  20% SAFETY: Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: 04/24/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 03:30PM Optional

NTP: Award Date: 

Adden 1: 04/29/19 Adden 2: 05/02/19 Adden 3: Adden 4: Adden 5:

Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID

PRE-MEETING 

ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 

ACKNOWLEDGED

ELECTRONIC 

VERSION

Eagle Lawn Care of NE Florida, Inc. RECEIVED Y 2 FD

J&D Maintenance and Services of North Florida, LLC RECEIVED Y 2 FD

Shaw's Land Clearing, LLC RECEIVED N NONE CD

Teleconference: DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484
PASSCODE: 992663



TABULATION FORM 
TITLE:Facilites Landscape - Tree Removal, Irrigation And Mulch (TRIM)

Category Manager: Chrissy Nunziato

Buyer: Elaine Selders
Location:JEA CUSTOMER CENTER, PROCUREMENT BID OFFICE, 21 W. CHURCH STREET, 1st FLOOR, 

ROOM 002 Coordinator: Shawn Dunning



Type and Number: ITN 077-19
Opening Date: 05/07/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 04/11/19 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No

Pre-Meeting Date: 04/19/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 09:30AM Optional

NTP: Award Date: 

Adden 1: 04/25/19 Adden 2: 04/25/19 Adden 3: 04/29/19 Adden 4: 05/02/19 Adden 5:

Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID

PRE-MEETING 

ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 

ACKNOWLEDGED ELECTRONIC VERSION

Cornerstone OnDemand, Inc. RECEIVED Y 4 FD

GovernmentJobs.com, Inc. 

dba NEOGOV
RECEIVED Y 3 FD

Instructure, Inc. RECEIVED Y 4 FD

Kazoo RECEIVED Y 4 FD

Oracle Corporation RECEIVED Y 4 CD

Saba Software, Inc. RECEIVED Y 3 FD

SumTotal Systems, LLC RECEIVED N 4 CD

Trakstar RECEIVED N 4 FD

Teleconference: DIAL IN: 1.888.384.9090
PASSCODE: 428598



TABULATION FORM 
TITLE:Employee Performance Management System

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak

Buyer: Nick Dambrose
Location: JEA CUSTOMER CENTER, PROCUREMENT BID OFFICE, 21 W. 

CHURCH STREET, 1st FLOOR, ROOM 002 Coordinator: David Jolley



Type and Number: ITN 082-19
Opening Date: 05/07/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 04/17/19 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: 04/26/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 02:00PM Optional

NTP: Award Date: 

Adden 1: 04/29/19 Adden 2: 04/30/19 Adden 3: 05/02/19 Adden 4: 05/03/19 Adden 5:

Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID

PRE-MEETING 

ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 

ACKNOWLEDGED ELECTRONIC VERSION

ACF Standby Systems, LLC RECEIVED Y 4 FD

Ring Power RECEIVED N NONE FD

Zabatt Power Systems, Inc. RECEIVED Y 4 CD

Teleconference: DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484
PASSCODE: 992663



TABULATION FORM 
TITLE:Facilities Repair And Maintenance of Generators

Category Manager: Chrissy Nunziato

Buyer: Elaine Selders
Location: JEA CUSTOMER CENTER, PROCUREMENT BID OFFICE, 21 W. 

CHURCH STREET, 1st FLOOR, ROOM 002 

JACKSONVILLE, FL  32202

Coordinator: Ben Byrd



Type and Number: IFB 083-19

Opening Date: 5/7/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  SB1 ADV: 4/1/19 JSEB:  5% SAFETY: 
Pre-Meeting Date: 4/17/19

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. 

Optional 

NTP: Award Date: 

Adden 1: 4/24/19 Adden 2: Adden 3: Adden 4: Adden 5:

Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID
PRE-MEETING 
ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED ELECTRONIC VERSION

Reliable Substation Services, Inc.  $715,000.00  No 1 FD

Service Electric Company $960,674.00  Yes 1 FD

Hooper Corporation  $870,121.65  Yes 1 FD

Sayers Construction, LLC $1,105,014.01  Yes 1 None

C and C Power Line, Inc.  $570,073.90  Yes 1 CD

Great Southwestern Construction, Inc.  $1,102,125.42  Yes 1 FD

Teleconference: / Passcode: 

TABULATION FORM 
TITLE: Construction Services for the Westlake Substation T3 Addition 

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 Coordinator: Brandy Smith - smitbl2@jea.com 


	054-19 Bid Tab
	073-19 Bid Tab
	077-19 Bid Tab
	082-19 Bid Tab
	083-19 Bid Tab

